Nancy Crawford
Chris Herrin
Rosalyn Robinson
Shari Rybak

Dr. Trigg

Denise Wilfong

Cherokee Dialysis
Forsyth County EMS
Gaston EMS

Guilford County EMS

Henderson County EMS
HRH Labor & Delivery
HRH OR

NC Jaycees Burn Center
Iredell County EMS
Regional One

HRH Respiratory
Spartanburg EMS

UNC Aircare

UT Lifestar
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EMC Program
Clinical Phone List

828-400-2938
828-713-1515
828-736-1477
828-301-0073
828-508-5004
828-230-3937

828-497-6866

336-727-2404 or 336-703-2750
704-866-3212 or 704-866-3210

24 hour shift commander: 336-451-6720

828-697-4825
828-586-7330
828-586-7757
919-966-3571
704-878-3029 or 704-878-3025 or 704-832-2341
864-560-1363
828-586-7230
864-596-2802
919-966-3044
865-544-8992



