

**EMC Program
Clinical Phone List**

Nancy Crawford	828-400-2938
Chris Herrin	828-713-1515
Rosalyn Robinson	828-736-1477
Shari Rybak	828-301-0073
Dr. Trigg	828-508-5004
Denise Wilfong	828-230-3937
Cherokee Dialysis	828-497-6866
Forsyth County EMS	336-727-2404 or 336-703-2750
Gaston EMS	704-866-3212 or 704-866-3210
Guilford County EMS	24 hour shift commander: 336-451-6720
Henderson County EMS	828-697-4825
HRH Labor & Delivery	828-586-7330
HRH OR	828-586-7757
NC Jaycees Burn Center	919-966-3571
Iredell County EMS	704-878-3029 or 704-878-3025 or 704-832-2341
Regional One	864-560-1363
HRH Respiratory	828-586-7230
Spartanburg EMS	864-596-2802
UNC Aircare	919-966-3044
UT Lifestar	865-544-8992